TRAINING TRAINING

Course Certification Duration
CPCS PLANT & MACHINERY (UK Certification)

NOTE: We offer a Red (Non-Experienced) Card and a Blue (Experienced) Card.
NVQ Certs will accompany all Blue Cards.

TRAINING SIMULATOR

——0

One day training may be available for non-experienced operators. I .
360 Excavator CPCS/NPORS 1 Day S Ar =
180 Excavator CPCS/NPORS 1 Day
Site Dumper CPCS/NPORS 1 Day consulting & training
Articulated Dumper CPCS/NPORS 1 Day
Slinger/Signaller (Banksman) CPCS/NPORS 1-2 Days
Telescopic Handler (incl. 360 Slew) CPCS/NPORS 1 Day .. .
Ride On Roller CPCS 1 Day Training for Beginners
Lorry Loader (HIAB) CPCS 1 Day
Agricultural Tractor CPCS 1 Day i
Tower Crane (On-Site) CPCS 1 Day i ini
Mobile Crane (On-Site) CPCS 1 Day UpSKIII Tralnmg
Loading Shovel (On-Site) CPCS 1 Day
Tractor Dozer (On-Site) CPCS 1 Day -
Appointed Person CPCS 5 Days GPS Tralnng
MEWP CPCS 1 Day
Crane/Lifting Supervisor CPCS 2 Days

CSCS CARDS (UK Trade Cards)

SAFE

Labourer (UK Safe Pass) CSCs 1 Day

Site Carpentry CSCS &NvQL2 -

Plastering CSCS &NvQL2 -

Formwork CSCS &NvQL2 - . ..

Trowel Occupations CSCS&NVQL2 - Cconsu I’r|ng & trai ning

Steelfixing CSCS &NvQL2 -

General Building Occupations CSCS&NvVQL2 - Complete your training at

Academically Qualified Person CSCS - 2 . [=

Supervisor (Gold Card) CSCS&NVQL3 - a time that suit you from a N f—} = Citye¥

SMSTS cie 5 Days comfort of your own home CSCS PSS Guilds le.d N

SMSTS (Refresher) CITB 2 Days . il 0 # O

SSSTS CITB 2 Days or office. ¢ R com TEEWaAS

SSSTS (Refresher) CITB 1 Day / ( - E

Tunnel Safety Training Scheme (TSTS) CITB 1 Day B / B ® EC . @ irish Heant IFLE ("”"'}")

Rigging ECITB&NVQL3 - Access our E-LEARNING ,, i ITB ' S lSHZT | traiming Contre )

RENEWALS programmes — day or night - .--"-'.'-ﬂ"ﬂl" '

CSCS & CPCS Renewals CITB A sdab ? @ rearson =g - E
. "'H L { v NPORS ¢ VUE . . =

EUSR UTILITY (Irish Water Approved) - T D Accredited ottt : RTITB:

SHEA Water Passport EUSR 1Day _— 2 =

SHEA Network & Telecommunications EUSR 1 Day

National Water Hygiene EUSR 2 Day

Electro fusion Welding EUSR 1Day Safetech have over 90 eLearning programmes

Butt Fusion Welding EUSR 1 Day for the foll g tors:

Category 1&2 — Combined lugs & safe excavations EUSR 2 Days or the Tollowing sectors:

Category 3,4,5 — install, inspect & removal of timber, steel & supports ~ EUSR 3 Days itali . q .

First Aid (NI & UK) « Hospita |t.y » Business - E ucatlon'

First Aid at Work QNUK + HR compliance - Healthcare - Construction Donegal: +353 (0)74 91 27786 | Galway: +353 71 93 00886

Cork: +353 (0)21 242 7249 | Dublin: +353 (0) 14853589
Sandyford, Dublin | Ballinasloe, Co. Galway | Letterkenny, Co. Donegal W: www.safetech.ie | E: info@safetech.ie




TRAINING

Course Certification Duration
PLANT & MACHINERY (Irish Certification)

NOTE: We offer 3 Day Training Programmes for non-experienced operators or
1 Day Assessment for experienced operators (over 6 months experience requireqd).

TRAINING

Course

GENERAL
Professional Trainer Skills
Safety Representative
Safety & Health at Work

SERVICES

Environmental Health & Safety Management Systems

Certification Duration

QQI L6
QQl L5
QQI L5

7 Days
4 Days
5 Days

Safety Consultancy

Pre-Qualification Questionnaires

Safety Statements

Risk Assessments

Workplace Compliance Audits
Insurance Audits

Food Safety

HACCP Implementation
Food Safety Auditing

Office Safety
VDU/Ergonomic Assessments (in person & remotely)

Windfarm & Construction Site Safety (ROl & NI Sites

Safety Officer Services (Part-time & Full-time)
CDM Co-ordinator Services

Safety Advisors to PSCS/PSDP

Site Audits

Safety Plans

Fit-to-Work Medicals (Health Surveillance)

Spill Response Training
Site Inductions

Safety Files

Method Statements

Pregnant Employee Risk Assessments

Accident/Incident Investigations

Work at Height Equipment Inspections
Thorough Examination of Harnesses

Lifting Equipment Inspections
Thorough Examination of Plant (e.g. Excavators, Telescopic Handlers etc.)

Fire Risk Assessments

General Health & Safety Awareness
Infection Prevention & Control
Abrasive Wheels

Work at Height

Manual Handling

Asbestos Awareness & Face-Fit
Chemical Safety Awareness & Face-Fit
Hazardous Materials & Spill Response
VDU Assessor

WELLBEING

Managing Occ. Health & Wellbeing
Dignity in the Workplace
Mental Health First Aider

Mental Health at Work
Safe Pass

Fire Safety at Work incl. Fire Extinguisher
Fire Warden / Fire Marshal incl. Fire Extinguisher
Evacuation Chair

Confined Space (Low Risk)

Confined Space (Medium Risk)

Confined Space (High Risk)

Tunnel Entry

ROADS

Signing, Lighting & Guarding at Roadworks
Health & Safety at Roadworks

Locating of Underground Services

TRANSPORT
Driver CPC

Safety, Health & Environment for Construction Managers
Safety, Health & Environment for Construction Managers Refresher
Managing Safely

FIRST AID

First Aid Response

First Aid Response (Refresher)
Cardiac First Response (Community)
Child First Aid

Emergency First Aid

Sports First Aid

Basic Life Support (Blended Learning)
Heartsaver CPR AED/Defib

EpiPen Awareness

Epilespy Awareness

QQI L3

Safetech
Safetech
Safetech
Safetech
Safetech
Safetech
Safetech
Safetech

IOSH
Safetech
QNUK
QNUK

SOLAS

Safetech
Safetech
Safetech

City & Guilds L2
City & Guilds L2
City & Guilds L2
City & Guilds L2

CSCS QQl L5
CSCS QQl L5
CSCS QQl L5

RSA Card

IOSH
IOSH
IOSH

PHECC
PHECC
PHECC
Safetech
Safetech
Safetech
IHF

IHF
Safetech
Safetech

2 Days
4 Hrs

Y2 Day
Y2 Day
Y2 Day
Y2 Day
Y2 Day
Y2 Day
1 Day

1 Day
Y2 day
2 Days
1 Day

1 Day

Y2 Day
Y2 Day
Y2 Day

1 Day
2 Days
3 Days
1 Day

3 Days
1 Day
2 Days

1 Day

4 Days
2 Days
3 Days

3 Days
2 Days
Y2 Day
1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

Y2 Day
Y2 Day
Y2 Day
Y2 Day

360 Excavator

180 Excavator

Articulated Dumper

Site Dumper

Slinger/Signaller (Banksman)
Telescopic Handler

Tractor Dozer

Lorry Mounted Crane/HIAB

Mobile Access Tower Scaffold
Basic Scaffolding

Advanced Scaffolding

Mobile Crane

Ride on Roller

360 Excavator

Loading Shovel

Conversion for CSCS Card to QSCS Card
FORKLIFT / MEWP / GANTRY
Forklift

Forklift (Novice)

MEWP (Boom/Scissor/Static)

CSCS QQl L5
CSCs QaQl L5
CSCS QQl L5
CSCS QQl L5
CSCs QaQl L5
CSCS QQl L5
CSCS QQl L5
RTITB

CSCS QQl L5
CSCS QQl L5
CSCs QaQl L5
CSCSs QQl L5
Safetech
QSCS

QSCS

QSCS

IIPMM/RTITB
RTITB
RTITB

MEWP Scissor (3A) & Boom (3B) & Static Boom (1B) IPAF

Gantry Crane

Safetech

Day
1 Day
Day
Day
Day
Day

1 Day
V2 Day

2 Days
4 Days
1 Day
1 Day
1 Day

AGRICULTURAL/HORTICULTURAL

Farm Safety
ATV (Quad Bike)
Pole Climbing

Basic Food Hygiene

HACCP

Food Allergen

CHILDCARE & SCHOOLS

Health & Safety Awareness in Childcare
Moving & Handling Children (of all ages)

Prevention & Management of Aggression & Violence in Schools (PMAV)

Prevention & Management of Aggression & Violence (PMAV)
Sharps Awareness
People Moving & Handling
Evacuation Chair
Wheelchair Handling & Clamping
e _d

Safetech
LANTRA
Safetech

CIEH
CIEH
CIEH

QQI L3
Safetech
Safetech

Safetech
Safetech
Safetech
Safetech
Safetech

1 Day
1 Day
1 Day

1 Day
3 Days
Y2 Day

2 Days
Y2 Day
1 Day

2 days
Y2 Day
1 Day

Y2 Day
Y2 Day
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